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Event Sainik Welfare fund 

Event Date 7th   February  2022 

Time           - 

Location Online Transaction 

 
 
 

A NSS Sainik Welfare Fund was organized by TEAM NSS BVM, on 7 t h  

F e b r u a r y  2022, on online mode. A total of 89 Participants attended the Event and 

achieved Rs. 48000 donation. 

 

 Prof. Mayur Sevak, NSS Program officer motivated the students for donating for good 

cause.  Students appreciated the same and thankful to our Principal, Dr. I. N. Patel Sir 

and NSS Team.  



Sir appreciated the efforts and said “As a nonprofit organization, though, 

we completely rely on community support. None of our efforts would be possible 

without the help of donors, volunteers, and supportive community members like 

you”. 

 

Outcome of NSS Vaccination Camp:- 

 
 

1. Help People in Need. Your donation can make a real difference in 
your community. ... 

2. Impact Your Community. When you make a donation to Sainik 
Welfare fund, you are making a tremendous difference in the 
community. ... 

3. Inspire Additional Donations. Your regular and enthusiastic 
contributions are contagious and can inspire the people around 
you to also make a difference. 

4. Cultivate Generous Kids. Children who see their parents donate 
to charity are more likely to be generous themselves. ... 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Attendance list: 

 

 

 

 

 

Name : Email ID 

Shrey shah shreyshah0512@gmail.com 

ASHISH KUMAR swagashisharya01@gmail.com 

KAUSHALKUMAR R PATEL patel.krpkrp@gmail.com 

Pritesh Sojitra phsojitra01@gmail.com 

Lunagariya Yash Shaileshbhai yashlunagariya4005@gmail.com 

Chaudha Hetvi v hetvichaudhari412@gmail.com  

Mayur Mahendrakumar Sevak mayur.sevak@bvmengineering.ac.in 

KATARIYA HARDIK GOPALBHAI hardikahir370@gmail.com 

Hardik parmar hkrajput1899@gmail.com 

Jigar Rajeshbhai Prajapati  prajapatijigar581@gmail.com  

Asutosh Joshi joshiasutosh1111@gmail.com 

PATEL RAVI H. rviptl28@gmail.com 

Sarvaliya Manthan Manubhai manthan.sarvaliya@gmail.com 

Gadhvi Mehul Murjibhai Mehul.m.gadhvi1@gmail.com 

Ghansyamkumar B Rathod ghansyam.rathod@bvmengineering.ac.in 

Piprotar Kuldip S. 19CE089 

Mohit Gadhiya gadhiyamohit208@gmail.com 

Amit Harishchandra Choksi amit.choksi@bvmengineering.ac.in 

Kher Virendrakumar Kacharabhai virendrakher999@gmail.com 

Veer Baxi  veer.baxi@gmail.com  

Swapnil Christian swapnilchristian2000@gmail.com 

Ginoya Kishan kishanginoya83@gmail.com 

RATHVA KIRANKUMAR  kiranrtw131@gmail.com 

Rathod Hardikkumar Shantilal rhardik077@gmail.com 

Rutvik Vasava rutwikvasava777@gmail.com 

Pratham Barve prathambarve206@gmail.com 

Heramb Dahivalkar heramb.dahivalkar@gmail.com 

Sam Gmail 

Jitansh Badiani jitanshbadiani41@gmail.com 

Gajera Dhrumil  gajeradhrumil38@gmail.com 



Inderjeet Singh phenomenalinderjeet2003@gmail.com 

TIRTH SONI tirthsoni5112@gmail.com 

Chauhan Vivek Pravinbhai vivekchauhan1603@gmail.com 

KAPASI MUSTAFA mustafakapasi019@gmail.com 

Kiran Shukla  kiransmita1.ks@gmail.com  

Vaghela Navin Rameshbhai vaghelanavin28103@gmail.com 

Hetal K. Kateshiya kateshiyahetal15@gmail.com 

VEKARIYA MITESH SHAMJI  miteshvekariya77@gmail.com 

Vedant Dokania Vedantdokania2000@gmail.com 

Dev Patel dpatel2905@gmail.com 

Keyanshi soni Priyeshkumar Keyanshisoni@gmail.com  

Dhaval subhashbhai vaghela vaghelad956@gmail.com 

PARTH MEHTA pmehta2564@gmail.com 

Amit Bhimani amitbhimani1@gmail.com 

BHOI MAYANKKUMAR MAYANKBHOI903@GMAIL.COM 

Mihir parmar 21CP018 

Hadiyal Kalpesh Mansukhbhai hadiyalkalpesh8@gmail.com 

Deep Patel 20el023@bvmengineering.ac.in 

Jadav Mohit Govindbhai mohitjadav882@gmail.com 

DEVANG JAGDISHBHAI RATHOD  devangrathod5407@gmail.com  

Hiren Ram hiren.v.ram@gmail.com  

Dipti patel diptipatel81215@gmail.com 

Akarsh Singh akarshsingh206@gmail.com 

Shalini kotecha  kotechashalini@gmail.com  

Chaubey Agnivesh  agniveshvapi@gmail.com 

Nirali Patel niralipatel2034@gmail.com 

Goswami Jaygiri Bhaveshgiri jaygoswami287@gmail.com 

BHARGAV KORIYA bhargavkoriya836@gmail.com 

રામ-નામ, શહિદ ને નામ  NA  

Mihir K. Shingadiya shingadiyamihir@gmail.com 

Rathod shivam rowdyrathod726@gmail.com 

Rathod ShivamKumar rowdyrathod726@gmail.com 

Rathod ShivamKumar rowdyrathod726@gmail.com 

Bharat S Patel bspatel@bvmengineering.ac.in 

Danidhariya Yashpal Nileshbhai danidhariyashpal@gmail.com 

Preet Rana preet.rana2911@gmail.com 



Makvana hiren shantibhai hirenmakvana507@gmail.com 

GOHIL DIGVIJAYSINH dsgohil9998@gmail.com 

Dr. Reshma L. Patel  rlpatel@bvmengineering.ac.in 

 


